WINES

House GLASS

CANYON ROAD $6.00

Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc

White Zinfandel, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Sparkling

LAMARCA (187 m) PROSECCO

LAMARCA (750 ML) PROSECCO

HONEY BUBBLES MOSCATO

VUEVE DE VERNAY BRUT

Whites GLASS

BELLA SERA MOSCATO $7.00

TATTOO GIRL RIESLING $8.00

ECCO DOMANI PINOT GRIGIO $7.00

ZENATO PINOT GRIGIO $8.00

STARBOROUGH SAUV BLANC $8.00

CHATEAU SOUVERAIN CHARDONNAY $7.00

RODNEY STRONG CHARDONNAY $8.00

Reds GLASS

DARK HORSE ROSE $7.00

PROPHECY PINOT NOIR $7.00

MACMURRAY RANCH PINOT NOIR $9.00

14 HANDS MERLOT $7.00

POGGIO SANGIOVESE $8.00

DAVINCI CHIANTI DOCG $7.00

BADIA “R. STUCCHI” CHIANTI CLASSICO $9.00

VITIANO ROSSO $7.00

CONSENTINO CABERNET SAUVIGNON $8.00

LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET SAUVIGNON $9.00

CARLETTO MONTEPULCIANO D’ ARUZZO $8.00
RESERVE WINES

Whites

J VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY

TOMMASI de ROSSI PINOT GRIGIO

RUFFINO ORVIETO

Reds

J VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR

SCARPETTA BARBERA

RODNEY STRONG CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PEJU CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ORIN SWIFT PALERMO CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ARGIANO BRUNELLO di MONTELCINO
CASEAMATTE NERO D’AVOLA

IL FAUNO DI ACRANUM

GHOST PINES ZINFANDEL

MT PEAK GRAVITY RED BLEND

ORIN SWIFT 8 YEARS IN THE DESERT BLEND

ALLEGRINI AMARONE

BEER

DOMESTIC 3.65

Budweiser
Bud Light
Coors Light
Miller Lite
Michelob Ultra
Corona

IMPORTS 4.75

Stella Artois
Heineken
Peroni

LOCAL
Ghost River 4.75

DRAFT $5.50

See your server for seasonal selections

BOTTLE
$24.00

BOTTLE

$8.00
$36.00
$36.00
$32.00

BOTTLE

$28.00
$32.00
$28.00
$32.00
$32.00
$28.00
$32.00

BOTILE

$28.00
$28.00
$36.00
$28.00
$32.00
$28.00
$36.00
$28.00
$32.00
$36.00
$32.00

BOTTLE

$38.00
$37.00
$37.00

BOTTLE

$40.00
$35.00
$38.00
$88.00
$95.00
$90.00
$32.00
$62.00
$37.00
$90.00
$77.00
$191.00

COCKTAIL LIST

PETE & SAM’S SIGNATURE SANGRIA - $9
House Made Red Sangria
with fresh citrus

BOCCI BALL $9
New Amsterdam Vodka, amaretto, orange juice
shaken with a splash of soda and
garnished with an orange slice

THANK HAVEN - $9
Rumhaven Coconut Rum,
with lemon juice, grenadine, splash of club soda
and garnished with an orange slice

P & S COSMORAMA $10
Deep Eddy Lemon Vodka
cranberry juice, triple sec and lime juice

LIMONCELLO MARTINI - $10
Deep Eddy Vodka and Il Tramonto Limoncello
with a lemon twist

MARTINI di CIOCCOLATO $10
New Amsterdam Vodka, Godiva Chocolate Liqueur,
Créme de cacao with heavy cream
and a chocolate syrup drizzle

PINKTINI $9
New Amsterdam
Pink Lemonade Vodka,
triple sec and
lemon juice

PURITY MARTINI - $12
Purity Vodka and dry vermouth
garnished with blue cheese stuffed olives

ITALIAN MARGARITA - $10
Camarena Blanco Tequila and Prigly Pear Liqueur
with fresh squeezed lemon and lime juices

RASPBERRY BELLINI - $9
LaMarca Prosecco and raspberry puree

ANGELO AZZURRO ‘BLUE ANGEL’ $10
Highclere Gin, triple sec, blue curacao
shaken over the rocks
and garnished with an orange slice

APEROL SPRITZ - $10
LaMarca Prosecco and Aperol Italian Liqueur
with a splash of club soda
and garnished with an orange slice

SICILLIAN MULE $9
New Amsterdam Vodka,
Prigly Pear Liqueur, & Ginger Beer
with fresh limes

CLASSICE & T $10
Empress Gin & tonic water
with an orange wheel

MAKER’S MARK FLIGHT $15
Sampling of
Maker’s Mark, Maker’s Mark 46 and
Maker’s Mark Cask Strength

ere & San’t -

FAMOUS ITALIAN RESTAURANT




